
To

Street / P.O. Box

Postcode / Town Country

Contact person Mobile Number

Telephone Extension Fax

E-Mail: Internet address

We are: Entrepreneur             no entrepreneur

VAT-Id. No.

E-Mail address for electronic invoices (PDF)

$  Lunch $

$   Coffee Break  $

$  Lanyards $

$ _________  Promotional Video $

 Workshop $

 Farewell Party $

 Evening Event $

 Welcome Reception $

Sponsorship Application f-cell Canada

E-Mail: hyfcell@messe-stuttgart.de 

Landesmesse Stuttgart GmbH

70627 Stuttgart (Germany) Vancouver Convention Center, Canada · June 5 - 7, 2023

Expo Dates: June 6 - 7, 2023

http://www.messe-stuttgart.de/hyfcell/agb

Company

Registration deadline:  2023.03.31

Event no.: 60-006-23

Organizer

Landesmesse Stuttgart GmbH

Messepiazza 1, 70629 Stuttgart

Contact person: +49 711 18560 2261

Nathalie Esenwein nathalie.esenwein@messe-stuttgart.de

f-cell Canada Sponsorships

40,000

Place, Date Legally binding signature

(Authorization to represent is granted)

Name in block letters

 Main Sponsor

 Premium Sponsor

 Top Sponsor

All prices net plus Canadian Tax (5% GST).

 Other Sponsor

20,000

10,000

5,000

3,000

2,500

500

10,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

Registration takes place solely on the basis of the General Terms and Conditions of Messe Stuttgart (General and Special Exhibiting Conditions, Technical Guidelines of the Vancouver 

Convention Centre, General Terms and Conditions for Services and the House Regulations of Landesmesse Stuttgart GmbH), which are available at the Internet address 

www.messe-stuttgart.de/f-cell/agb. The place of jurisdiction shall be the Stuttgart District Court or Regional Court, as the case may be, if the contractual partner is a merchant or legal person 

under public law or has no general place of jurisdiction in Germany. 

In connection with your registration, Landesmesse Stuttgart GmbH reserves the right to advertise this event and our own similar events to you, as well as associated services, by e-mail.

Furthermore, we will contact you by post and by telephone for advertising purposes, insofar as this is legally permissible. You have the option to revoke at any time the right of Landesmesse 

Stuttgart GmbH to use your data for advertising purposes. In this case, you will incur no costs other than the transmission costs in accordance with the basic tariffs. Please send your revocation 

to widerspruch@messe-stuttgart.de or the postal address of Landesmesse Stuttgart GmbH. Please find more information on the use of your data at www.messe-stuttgart.de/privacy. 

Drexler, Klaus
Schreibmaschine
SOLD
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